

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5459 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. COSMOS LINK NETWORK PVT. LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay

Date: 05/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The amount in F.D.R. in question is to be reinvested by
renewing the F.D.R. for a further period of two years from the date
of maturity.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar